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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Barbury Shooting School Competition : British Open Sportrap
Championships

Discipline : STR Date : 30/08/2022 09:00 - 04/09/2022 17:00

AAA

Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 George EE12652 AAA Senior 25/ 25/ 24 23/ 97/ 100
Digweed Mens
2= Stewart SS2961 AAA Senior 23] 22| 23 23 91/ 100
Cumming Mens
2= Samuel Usher |EE129712 |AAA Senior 21 25 24/ 21 91/ 100
Mens
4 Joshua Bridges |[EE122460 |AAA Senior 25/ 23] 18 23] 89/ 100
Mens
5= Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AAA Senior 24, 231 22/ 19 88/ 100
Ladies
5= Chris EE96439 AAA Senior 24, 23, 20 21 88/ 100
Childerhouse Mens
5= Jamie EE121559 |AAA Senior 24, 24, 21 19 88/ 100
Gutteridge Mens
8 Richard Webb |EE67156 AAA Senior 24/ 23, 20 18 85/ 100
Mens
9 Luke Mortimer |EE141168 AAA* |Senior 24, 23 18 17, 82/ 100
Mens
10= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA Veteran 16/ 23 23 19 81/ 100
Mens
10= Martin Harker |EE91029 AAA Senior 21, 23 18 19 81/ 100

Mens
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AA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25

# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior 24/ 24 20 18 86/ 100
Mens

2= Jeremy Baker |EE125565 |AA Senior 23/ 19 24/ 19 85/ 100
Mens

2= Joe Norman EE110200 AA Senior 22| 24, 18| 21 85/ 100
Mens

4= Geoff Barker EE115805 AA Senior 21 25 19 19 84/ 100
Mens

4= Sean Gamblen |EE115804 |AA Senior 21 24 18 21 84/ 100
Mens

6= Adrian Johnson |[EE110744 |AA Veteran 18/ 24 18| 21| 81/ 100
Mens

6= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA Senior 19 24 18 20 81/ 100
Mens

8= Kallum Burrell |EE139976 AA Junior 17/ 22/ 20/ 21 80/ 100
Mens

8= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior 22/ 23 17 18 80/ 100
Mens

10 Georgia Moule |EE20297 AA Senior 16, 21 19 23 79/ 100
Ladies

11 David Grundy |EE47236 AA Senior 18/ 22 19| 18 77/ 100
Mens

12 Nicola EE114223 AA Senior 15/ 23 15/ 18 71/ 100

Gryspeerdt Ladies
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A
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Alan Harris SS5395 A Senior 22 24 22| 23 91/ 100
Mens
2 Lewis S54955 A Senior 23/ 23 24, 17 87/ 100
Greenhowe Mens
3= Barney EE131130 A Colt Mens 22/ 25 19/ 20 86/ 100
Eastman
3= Clive Scase EE122193 A Senior 21 24 20/ 21 86/ 100
Mens
5= Laurence EE110246 A Senior 18/ 25/ 23 19 85/ 100
Greenleaf Mens
5= Mark Kettel EE27999 A Senior 22, 23 20 20 85/ 100
Mens
7= Andrew Jude EE99947 A Senior 24| 24, 18 18 84/ 100
Mens
7= Mark Oakley EE124615 A Senior 200 20 21| 23 84/ 100
Mens
7= Mike Harding WWw449 A Veteran 18 24 21| 21 84/ 100
Mens
10 Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Senior 22/ 24 18/ 18 82/ 100
Mens
11= Ben Cumming |SS6478 A Junior 22| 23 18 17 80/ 100
Mens
11= Neil Midgley EE124971 A Senior 200 24 19/ 17 80/ 100
Mens
13= Ian Schwier EE125416 A Veteran 21 23 18/ 17 79/ 100
Mens
13= Nadine Gilder |EE112108 A Senior 22/ 24 15/ 18 79/ 100
Ladies
13= Peter Critchley EE91465 A Veteran 200 23 19, 17 79/ 100
Mens
16= Albert EE69840 A Veteran 19 23 15 20 77/ 100
Bovingdon Mens
16= Andy Copland |EE123806 A Senior 18 21 19 19 77/ 100
Mens
16= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A Senior 19 23 15 20 77/ 100
Mens
16= Chris Tudor EE102813 |A* Mens 200 23/ 19 15 77/ 100
16= Sean Hopper EE126277 A Veteran 21, 20, 18 18 77/ 100
Mens
16= Stephen James EE81059 A Veteran 20 23 17 17| 77/ 100
Mens
22= Carl Twigg EE131793 |A* Senior 18 24 16/ 18 76/ 100
Mens
22= Lee Thompson |EE107575 A Senior 19 24 16/ 17 76/ 100
Mens
22= Oliver Baylis EE127518 A Senior 19 24 15 18 76/ 100
Mens
22= Paul Brewster |EE120610 A Senior 19/ 25 17 15/ 76/ 100
Mens
26= Ian Matthews EE118823 |A* Senior 200 22 17/ 16/ 75/ 100
Mens
26= Nicholas EE86372 A Veteran 17, 24 17, 17 75/ 100
Williamson Mens
28= Andrew Gott EE123788 A Senior 18 21 17 18 74/ 100

Mens
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28= Jonathan Blythe |[EE121279 A Senior 10/ 21 23 20 74/ 100
Mens

28= Stuart Aston EE117218 A Senior 18 22 18 16 74/ 100
Mens

31= Alex Higgs EE125603 A Veteran 19 21 13 20 73/ 100
Mens

31= Andrew Coppen [EE89291 A Senior 17/ 23, 16 17, 73/ 100
Mens

31= David Devine EE89375 A Senior 19/ 21 17 16/ 73/ 100
Mens

31= James England |[EE130708 A Senior 21 17, 18 17, 73/ 100
Mens

31= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM A* Senior 19 22 14 18 73/ 100
Mens

36 Robert Honour |EE128554 A Mens 15| 22 15 20 72/ 100

37 Anthony EE118229 A Senior 18 21 17 15 71/ 100
Jennings Mens

38= Jonathan EE67482 A Senior 200 23 13| 14 70/ 100
Buckenham Mens

38= Joshua Millar EE141988 A Senior 19/ 22/ 16 13/ 70/ 100
Mens

38= Tom Cooper EE137386 A Senior 17/ 22, 18 13/ 70/ 100
Mens

41= Colin Mortimer EE130317 A Senior 16, 19 17/ 17 69/ 100
Mens

41= Nigel Rock SS443 A Senior 17 22 15 15 69/ 100
Mens

43 James Mcguire |EE129598 A Senior 17 24 12| 15 68/ 100
Mens

44 Chris Morgan EE61 A Senior 17, 19/ 13| 16, 65/ 100

Mens
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T/0 Name

David Nash

Ben Fordham
James Houlder
Matt King
Charlie Avery
Stephen Dale
Tony Johnson
John Sims

John Longstaff
Keith Evans
Andrew Short
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Bjorn Hildonen
Sammy Halsey
Lorraine Baker
Harry Jude
Kevin Reeve
Sean Howard
Doug Pinnegar
Sean Crutchfield
Kerry Oakley
Mark Blamey
William Elsworthy
Charlotte Copland

Mark Taylor

CPSA
EE139323

EE144129

EE138593

EE140715

EE28464

EE90855

EE132857

EE9465

EE129176

EE107631

EE59410

EE129540

EE118860

EE134813

EE113746

EE146577

EE132619

EE117766

EE131531

EE132588

EE124597

EE105589

EE140742

EE127172

EE125123

Layout
Targets

Class |Cat

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B Veteran
Mens

B* Veteran
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B* Veteran
Mens

B Veteran
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B* Senior
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Ladies

B Senior
Ladies

B Junior
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Ladies

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Mens

B Senior
Ladies

B Senior

Mens

23

22

19

21

21

20

19

15

20

21

19

18

18

18

17

17

19

19

19

18

17

19

16

17

15

>

/

19

18

19

20

22

22

21

21

23

19

19

21

19

20

19

17

17

14

21

18

22

20

20

19

17

16

17

16

16

16

19

14

19

17

16

16

17

12

13

13

16

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

21

19

16

20

16

18

18

19

15

17

18

18

16

17

14

15

12

13

11

14

12

16

17

15

17

Total

86/
78 /
78/
78 /
77 /
77/
77 /
76 /
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
72/
72/
71/
69 /
69 /
68/
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
63/
62/

62/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Anthony Smith |EE92885 C* Senior 17, 19 19 19 74/ 100
Mens

2 Janet Galland EE118452 C Veteran 17 20 18 18 73/ 100
Ladies

3= Derek Cardwell |SS6100 C Senior 16 19 17 18 70/ 100
Mens

3= Lee Taylor EE145187 |C Senior 18/ 18 18 16/ 70/ 100
Mens

5= Alex Jessett EE139674 |C Senior 166 17 18 17 68/ 100
Mens

5= Eamon Kelly EE126927 |C Veteran 13/ 19/ 19 17 68/ 100
Mens

7= Andrew Seirlis |EE143387 C Senior 15 16/ 17/ 18 66/ 100
Mens

7= Dylan Clark EE131848 |C* Senior 18/ 19 15 14/ 66/ 100
Mens

9 Wayne Howarth EE120693 C* Veteran 16, 18 17| 14 65/ 100
Mens

10= Bradley Turner |[EE140186 |C Senior 131 17 19 15 64/ 100
Mens

10= Leslie Christy EE122662 |C* Senior 12/ 20 16 16/ 64/ 100
Mens

10= Tom Durance EE141208 C Senior 15 20 13| 16 64/ 100
Mens

13 Joanne EE106670 |C Senior 13 21 13 16 63/ 100

Atherton Ladies

14 Simon Tynan EE120688 |C Senior 131 16 16 15 60/ 100
Mens

15 David Drane EE127504 |C* Veteran 100 19 16 14 59/ 100
Mens

16 Lain Blamey EE129813 |C Colt Mens 16/ 18 14 10 58/ 100

17= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 C Senior 12/ 16/ 15 14 57/ 100
Mens

17= Timothy EE92886 Cx* Senior 13/ 16/ 15 13| 57/ 100

Manhire Mens

19 Glenn Wilson EE134099 C Senior 16, 12/ 12| 15 55/ 100
Mens

20 Jack EE141371 C Senior 7 17 8 12| 44/ 100

Clutterbuck Mens
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Colt
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25| 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Barney EE131130 A Colt Mens 22, 25/ 19 20/ 86/ 100

Eastman
2 Lain Blamey EE129813 C Colt Mens 16/ 18 14, 10/ 58/ 100
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Junior

# T/0 Name

1= Ben Cumming
1= Kallum Burrell
3 Harry Jude

CPSA
556478

EE139976

EE146577

Class
A

AA

B

Layout

Targets
Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

22

17

17

>y

/

18

20

14

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

4
25
Total
17/ 80/ 100

21, 80/ 100

15| 69/ 100
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Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AAA Senior 24/ 23 22/ 19 88/ 100
Ladies

2= Georgia Moule |EE20297 AA Senior 16/ 21 19 23| 79/ 100
Ladies

2= Nadine Gilder EE112108 A Senior 22| 24 15/ 18 79/ 100
Ladies

4 Janet Galland |EE118452 |C Veteran 17 20 18 18 73/ 100
Ladies

5 Sammy Halsey EE134813 B Senior 18 21 16, 17 72/ 100
Ladies

6= Lorraine Baker |EE113746 B Senior 17, 21 19 14 71/ 100
Ladies

6= Nicola EE114223 AA Senior 15 23 15 18 71/ 100

Gryspeerdt Ladies

8 Kerry Oakley EE124597 B Senior 17 20 17 12 66/ 100
Ladies

9 Joanne EE106670 |C Senior 13 21 13 16/ 63/ 100

Atherton Ladies
10 Charlotte EE127172 B Senior 17 17 13| 15 62/ 100

Copland Ladies
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Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 George Digweed |EE12652 AAA Senior 25| 25/ 24 23| 97/ 100
2= Alan Harris SS5395 A 2;:Zr 22 24 22| 23 91/ 100
2= Stewart Cumming |[SS2961 AAA I\Slleerrl]if)r 23| 22| 23] 23| 91/ 100
2= Samuel Usher EE129712 |AAA l\S/l::iS(;r 21 25/ 24/ 21 91/ 100
5 Joshua Bridges EE122460 |AAA I\S/Iti_ar?isc;r 25 23| 18 23| 89/ 100
6= Chris Childerhouse EE96439 AAA 2;:Zr 24, 23 20 21 88/ 100
6= Jamie Gutteridge EE121559 |AAA I\Slleer:lisc’)r 24| 24, 21 19/ 88/ 100
8 Lewis Greenhowe |SS4955 A l\S/l::if)r 23| 23] 24/ 17| 87/ 100
9= Barney Eastman |EE131130 A zlslrt]SMens 22 25 19 20/ 86/ 100
9= Clive Scase EE122193 A Senior 21 24, 20 21| 86/ 100
9= David Nash EE139323 |B l\S/l::in 23, 20/ 22, 21| 86/ 100
9= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA I\S/Iti_ar?i?)r 24, 24| 20 18| 86/ 100
13= Jeremy Baker EE125565 |AA 2;:Zr 23/ 19 24, 19 85/ 100
13= Joe Norman EE110200 |AA QS:Zr 22| 24, 18 21 85/ 100
13= Laurence EE110246 |A 2;:Zr 18 25 23| 19 85/ 100

Greenleaf Mens

13= Mark Kettel EE27999 A Senior 22/ 23| 20 20/ 85/ 100
13= Richard Webb EE67156 AAA I\S/Ieerrmli?)r 24, 23/ 20, 18| 85/ 100
18= Andrew Jude EE99947 A I\Slleer:lisc’)r 24| 24| 18 18| 84/ 100
18= Geoff Barker EE115805 |AA I\S/leelrl]if)r 21 25 19, 19 84/ 100
18= Mark Oakley EE124615 |A I\S/|:rr1]isc‘>r 20, 20/ 21 23| 84/ 100
18= Mike Harding Ww449 A \l\;:tr:esran 18| 24| 21| 21| 84/ 100
18= Sean Gamblen EE115804 |AA I\S/I(aerl;]iﬁc’)r 21, 24, 18 21 84/ 100
23= Luke Mortimer EE141168 |AAA* I\Slleell'l]if)r 24, 23} 18 17, 82/ 100
23= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A l\S/l::iir 22/ 24/ 18 18| 82/ 100
25= Adrian Johnson EE110744 |AA \l\;I:tr:asran 18| 24| 18/ 21| 81/ 100
25= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA cﬁﬁian 166 23 23 19 81/ 100
25= Martin Harker EE91029 AAA I\Slleell'l]if)r 21 23} 18 19/ 81/ 100
25= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA I\S/léerr:isc')r 19| 24| 18 20/ 81/ 100

Mens
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29= Ben Cumming S56478 A Junior 22| 23 18 17 80/ 100
29= Kallum Burrell EE139976 AA g/lu?'lrilgr 17, 22 20/ 21 80/ 100
29= Mike Bartlett EE124451 |AA I\S/|:rr1]isc‘>r 22/ 23] 17, 18| 80/ 100
29= Neil Midgley EE124971 |A gs:i?)r 200 24/ 19 17| 80/ 100
33= Ian Schwier EE125416 A \P;:tl';ian 21, 23 18 17, 79/ 100
33= Peter Critchley EE91465 A \l\;:tnesran 200 23/ 19 17| 79/ 100
35= Ben Fordham EE144129 B l\S/l::iir 22/ 23| 14 19| 78/ 100
35= James Houlder EE138593 |B g::i?)r 19/ 22| 21| 16/ 78/ 100
35= Matt King EE140715 B I\S/Ieer:lisc,)r 21 19, 18 20/ 78/ 100
38= Albert Bovingdon |EE69840 A ctﬂ;an 19/ 23 15 20 77/ 100
38= Andy Copland EE123806 |A I\S/|:rr1]isc')r 18| 21| 19/ 19, 77/ 100
38= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A g::iir 19| 23| 15/ 20, 77/ 100
38= Charlie Avery EE28464 B \I\;I:tr:asran 21 18, 22| 16| 77/ 100
38= Chris Tudor EE102813 |A* m::: 200 23] 19 15/ 77/ 100
38= David Grundy EE47236 AA Senior 18| 22| 19/ 18 77/ 100
38= Sean Hopper EE126277 A ciﬁian 21 20, 18 18 77/ 100
38= Stephen James EE81059 A Ctﬁjan 200 23, 17, 17, 77/ 100
38= Stephen Dale EE90855 B* \|\/4:tr]es;‘an 20, 19, 20 18| 77/ 100
38= Tony Johnson EE132857 |B g::iir 19/ 20/ 20/ 18 77/ 100
48= Carl Twigg EE131793 A% 2;:Zr 18 24| 16, 18 76/ 100
48= John Sims EE9465 B* \l\;leetnesran 15/ 23| 19/ 19/ 76/ 100
48= Lee Thompson EE107575 |A I\S/|:rr1]isc')r 19| 24| 16| 17/ 76/ 100
48= Oliver Baylis EE127518 |A g::iir 19/ 24| 15/ 18 76/ 100
48= Paul Brewster EE120610 A I\S/I:r?i?)r 19/ 25 17 15 76/ 100
53= Ian Matthews EE118823 A% I\Slleer:lisc’)r 200 22| 17/ 16/ 75/ 100
53= John Longstaff EE129176 B \l\;:tnesran 200 23, 17, 15 75/ 100
53= Keith Evans EE107631 |B g:r?iir 21 21, 16, 17| 75/ 100
53= Nicholas EE86372 A ciﬁian 17 24 17 17 75/ 100
Williamson Mens
57= Andrew Gott EE123788 A Senior 18 21| 17, 18 74/ 100
57= Andrew Short EE59410 B* l\S/l::if)r 19, 20 17/ 18, 74/ 100
57= Anthony Smith EE92885 Cc* I\Slléerr:isc‘)r 17/ 19/ 19/ 19 74/ 100

Mens
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57= Jonathan Blythe |[EE121279 A Senior 10/ 21 23 20 74/ 100
Mens

57= Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540 B Senior 18/ 22 16/ 18 74/ 100
Thomas Mens

57= Stuart Aston EE117218 A Senior 18 22 18 16 74/ 100
Mens

63= Alex Higgs EE125603 A Veteran 19 21 13 20 73/ 100
Mens

63= Andrew Coppen EE89291 A Senior 17, 23/ 16| 17, 73/ 100
Mens

63= David Devine EE89375 A Senior 19 21 17 16/ 73/ 100
Mens

63= James England EE130708 A Senior 21 17, 18| 17 73/ 100
Mens

63= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM A* Senior 19 22 14 18 73/ 100
Mens

68= Bjorn Hildonen EE118860 B Senior 18 22/ 16/ 16/ 72/ 100
Mens

68= Robert Honour EE128554 A Mens 15 22 15 20 72/ 100

70 Anthony Jennings EE118229 |A Senior 18 21| 17, 15 71/ 100
Mens

71= Derek Cardwell SS6100 C Senior 16 19 17 18 70/ 100
Mens

71= Jonathan EE67482 A Senior 200 23 13 14 70/ 100
Buckenham Mens

71= Joshua Millar EE141988 A Senior 19 22 16 13/ 70/ 100
Mens

71= Lee Taylor EE145187 |C Senior 18 18 18 16/ 70/ 100
Mens

71= Tom Cooper EE137386 A Senior 17 22 18/ 13 70/ 100
Mens

76= Colin Mortimer EE130317 A Senior 16 19 17 17/ 69/ 100
Mens

76= Harry Jude EE146577 B Junior 17 23 14 15 69/ 100
Mens

76= Kevin Reeve EE132619 B Senior 19 19 19 12 69/ 100
Mens

76= Nigel Rock SS443 A Senior 17 22 15 15 69/ 100
Mens

80= Alex Jessett EE139674 |C Senior 166 17 18 17 68/ 100
Mens

80= Eamon Kelly EE126927 |C Veteran 137 19 19 17 68/ 100
Mens

80= James Mcguire EE129598 A Senior 17, 24 12| 15 68/ 100
Mens

80= Sean Howard EE117766 B Senior 19/ 19 17 13 68/ 100
Mens

84= Doug Pinnegar EE131531 B Senior 19/ 21 16 11 67/ 100
Mens

84= Sean Crutchfield |EE132588 B Senior 18 19 16 14 67/ 100
Mens

86= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 |C Senior 15 16 17 18 66/ 100
Mens

86= Dylan Clark EE131848 C* Senior 18 19 15 14 66/ 100
Mens

86= Mark Blamey EE105589 B Senior 19 19 12 16 66/ 100
Mens

89= Chris Morgan EE61 A Senior 17/ 19 13 16/ 65/ 100
Mens

89= Wayne Howarth EE120693 |C* Veteran 160 18 17 14 65/ 100

Mens
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91= Bradley Turner EE140186 |C Senior 13 17, 19 15 64/ 100
91= Leslie Christy EE122662 |C* l\S/l::if)r 12/ 20/ 16, 16, 64/ 100
91= Tom Durance EE141208 |C l\S4:r?isé)r 15/ 20| 13| 16/ 64/ 100
94 William Elsworthy EE140742 B I\S/I:r?i?)r 16| 17/ 13| 17/ 63/ 100
95 Mark Taylor EE125123 B I\S/Ieer:]isc’)r 15/ 14| 16, 17, 62/ 100
96 Simon Tynan EE120688 |C 2;:2r 13] 16/ 16, 15 60/ 100
97 David Drane EE127504 |C* \l\//l:tnes;‘an 10/ 19/ 16/ 14/ 59/ 100
98 Lain Blamey EE129813 |C E:llc?Irt]sMens 16/ 18| 14/ 10/ 58/ 100
99= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 |C Senior 12/ 16/ 15 14, 57/ 100
99= Timothy Manhire |EE92886 Cc* I\S/I(i_ar?ii)r 13| 16/ 15/ 13| 57/ 100
101 Glenn Wilson EE134099 |C I\S/I:r?i?)r 16/ 12| 12| 15/ 55/ 100
102 Jack Clutterbuck |EE141371 |C I\Slleer:]isc’)r 7 17 8 12| 44/ 100

Mens
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Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 George Digweed |EE12652 AAA Senior 25| 25 24| 23 97/ 100
Mens

2= Alan Harris SS5395 A Senior 22 24 22/ 23 91/ 100
Mens

2= Stewart Cumming [SS2961 AAA Senior 23| 22 23| 23 91/ 100
Mens

2= Samuel Usher EE129712 | AAA Senior 21 25 24/ 21 91/ 100
Mens

5 Joshua Bridges EE122460 |AAA Senior 25/ 23 18| 23 89/ 100
Mens

6= Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AAA Senior 24/ 23 22/ 19 88/ 100
Ladies

6= Chris Childerhouse |[EE96439 AAA Senior 24, 23 20, 21 88/ 100
Mens

6= Jamie Gutteridge |[EE121559 |AAA Senior 24, 24 21 19 88/ 100
Mens

9 Lewis Greenhowe |SS4955 A Senior 23| 23 24| 17 87/ 100
Mens

10= Clive Scase EE122193 A Senior 21 24 20 21 86/ 100
Mens

10= David Nash EE139323 B Senior 23 20 22 21 86/ 100
Mens

10= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior 24/ 24 20/ 18 86/ 100
Mens

13= Jeremy Baker EE125565 AA Senior 23/ 19, 24/ 19 85/ 100
Mens

13= Joe Norman EE110200 AA Senior 22/ 24 18 21 85/ 100
Mens

13= Laurence EE110246 A Senior 18/ 25/ 23| 19 85/ 100

Greenleaf Mens

13= Mark Kettel EE27999 A Senior 22/ 23 20 20, 85/ 100
Mens

13= Richard Webb EE67156 AAA Senior 24/ 23 20 18 85/ 100
Mens

18= Andrew Jude EE99947 A Senior 24/ 24 18 18 84/ 100
Mens

18= Geoff Barker EE115805 AA Senior 21 25 19 19 84/ 100
Mens

18= Mark Oakley EE124615 A Senior 200 20 21 23 84/ 100
Mens

18= Sean Gamblen EE115804 |AA Senior 21 24 18 21 84/ 100
Mens

22= Luke Mortimer EE141168 |AAA* |Senior 24/ 23 18 17 82/ 100
Mens

22= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Senior 22/ 24 18 18 82/ 100
Mens

24= Martin Harker EE91029 AAA Senior 21, 23 18/ 19 81/ 100
Mens

24= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA Senior 19 24| 18 20 81/ 100
Mens

26= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior 22/ 23 17 18 80/ 100
Mens

26= Neil Midgley EE124971 A Senior 200 24 19 17 80/ 100
Mens

28= Georgia Moule EE20297 AA Senior 16/ 21| 19 23/ 79/ 100

Ladies
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28= Nadine Gilder EE112108 A Senior 22/ 24 15 18 79/ 100
Ladies
30= Ben Fordham EE144129 B Senior 22/ 23 14/ 19 78/ 100
Mens
30= James Houlder EE138593 B Senior 19 22| 21 16, 78/ 100
Mens
30= Matt King EE140715 B Senior 21, 19 18 20, 78/ 100
Mens
33= Andy Copland EE123806 |A Senior 18, 21| 19 19 77/ 100
Mens
33= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A Senior 19 23| 15 20 77/ 100
Mens
33= David Grundy EE47236 AA Senior 18/ 22| 19, 18 77/ 100
Mens
33= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Senior 19 20/ 20 18 77/ 100
Mens
37= Carl Twigg EE131793 |A* Senior 18 24| 16, 18, 76/ 100
Mens
37= Lee Thompson EE107575 |A Senior 19/ 24| 16, 17 76/ 100
Mens
37= Oliver Baylis EE127518 |A Senior 19/ 24| 15/ 18 76/ 100
Mens
37= Paul Brewster EE120610 A Senior 19 25/ 17 15 76/ 100
Mens
41= Ian Matthews EE118823 A* Senior 200 22 17 16/ 75/ 100
Mens
41= Keith Evans EE107631 B Senior 21 21 16/ 17 75/ 100
Mens
43= Andrew Gott EE123788 A Senior 18/ 21| 17| 18 74/ 100
Mens
43= Andrew Short EE59410 B* Senior 19/ 20/ 17, 18 74/ 100
Mens
43= Anthony Smith EE92885 C* Senior 17 19, 19 19 74/ 100
Mens
43= Jonathan Blythe |[EE121279 A Senior 100 21| 23| 20 74/ 100
Mens
43= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 B Senior 18 22| 16, 18 74/ 100
Thomas Mens
43= Stuart Aston EE117218 |A Senior 18/ 22| 18| 16 74/ 100
Mens
49= Andrew Coppen EE89291 A Senior 17/ 23| 16/ 17 73/ 100
Mens
49= David Devine EE89375 A Senior 19/ 21| 17| 16/ 73/ 100
Mens
49= James England EE130708 A Senior 21 17, 18 17, 73/ 100
Mens
49= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM A* Senior 19/ 22| 14| 18 73/ 100
Mens
53= Bjorn Hildonen EE118860 B Senior 18/ 22| 16/ 16 72/ 100
Mens
53= Sammy Halsey EE134813 B Senior 18 21| 16/ 17, 72/ 100
Ladies
55= Anthony Jennings EE118229 A Senior 18/ 21| 17, 15 71/ 100
Mens
55= Lorraine Baker EE113746 B Senior 17/ 21| 19| 14 71/ 100
Ladies
55= Nicola Gryspeerdt [EE114223 |AA Senior 15/ 23| 15/ 18 71/ 100
Ladies
58= Derek Cardwell SS6100 C Senior 16/ 19| 17, 18 70/ 100
Mens
58= Jonathan EE67482 A Senior 200 23 13| 14 70/ 100

Buckenham Mens
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58= Joshua Millar EE141988 A Senior 19/ 22| 16/ 13/ 70/ 100
Mens

58= Lee Taylor EE145187 |C Senior 18/ 18| 18/ 16/ 70/ 100
Mens

58= Tom Cooper EE137386 A Senior 17, 22| 18 13/ 70/ 100
Mens

63= Colin Mortimer EE130317 A Senior 16 19, 17 17 69/ 100
Mens

63= Kevin Reeve EE132619 B Senior 19/ 19| 19, 12/ 69/ 100
Mens

63= Nigel Rock SS443 A Senior 17/ 22| 15/ 15 69/ 100
Mens

66= Alex Jessett EE139674 C Senior 16 17| 18 17 68/ 100
Mens

66= James Mcguire EE129598 A Senior 17 24| 12, 15 68/ 100
Mens

66= Sean Howard EE117766 B Senior 19/ 19| 17| 13 68/ 100
Mens

69= Doug Pinnegar EE131531 B Senior 19/ 21| 16, 11, 67/ 100
Mens

69= Sean Crutchfield |EE132588 B Senior 18 19| 16 14 67/ 100
Mens

71= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 |C Senior 15 16/ 17 18 66/ 100
Mens

71= Dylan Clark EE131848 C* Senior 18 19| 15 14 66/ 100
Mens

71= Kerry Oakley EE124597 B Senior 17/ 20/ 17| 12| 66/ 100
Ladies

71= Mark Blamey EE105589 B Senior 19 19| 12, 16, 66/ 100
Mens

75 Chris Morgan EE61 A Senior 17, 19/ 13 16, 65/ 100
Mens

76= Bradley Turner EE140186 C Senior 13 17| 19 15 64/ 100
Mens

76= Leslie Christy EE122662 |C* Senior 12| 20/ 16/ 16 64/ 100
Mens

76= Tom Durance EE141208 C Senior 15 20/ 13 16, 64/ 100
Mens

79= Joanne Atherton |EE106670 |C Senior 13 21| 13 16 63/ 100
Ladies

79= William Elsworthy EE140742 B Senior 16 17| 13 17 63/ 100
Mens

81= Charlotte Copland EE127172 B Senior 17 17| 13 15 62/ 100
Ladies

81= Mark Taylor EE125123 B Senior 15/ 14| 16| 17 62/ 100
Mens

83 Simon Tynan EE120688 |C Senior 13 16/ 16, 15 60/ 100
Mens

84= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 |C Senior 120 16/ 15 14 57/ 100
Mens

84= Timothy Manhire |EE92886 C* Senior 13/ 16/ 15 13| 57/ 100
Mens

86 Glenn Wilson EE134099 C Senior 16 12| 12 15 55/ 100
Mens

87 Jack Clutterbuck |EE141371 C Senior 7 17 8 12| 44/ 100

Mens
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Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Mike Harding WWwW449 A Veteran 18 24 21| 21 84/ 100
Mens

2= Adrian Johnson |[EE110744 |AA Veteran 18 24 18 21 81/ 100
Mens

2= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA Veteran 16, 23/ 23| 19 81/ 100
Mens

4= Ian Schwier EE125416 A Veteran 21, 23 18 17, 79/ 100
Mens

4= Peter Critchley |EE91465 A Veteran 20/ 23, 19 17 79/ 100
Mens

6= Albert EE69840 A Veteran 19/ 23/ 15 20 77/ 100

Bovingdon Mens

6= Charlie Avery EE28464 B Veteran 21 18 22/ 16, 77/ 100
Mens

6= Sean Hopper EE126277 |A Veteran 21, 20, 18 18 77/ 100
Mens

6= Stephen James EE81059 A Veteran 200 23, 17 17 77/ 100
Mens

6= Stephen Dale EE90855 B* Veteran 200 19 20/ 18 77/ 100
Mens

11 John Sims EE9465 B* Veteran 15 23/ 19, 19 76/ 100
Mens

12= John Longstaff |[EE129176 B Veteran 200 23 17 15 75/ 100
Mens

12= Nicholas EE86372 A Veteran 17 24 17 17 75/ 100

Williamson Mens

14= Alex Higgs EE125603 A Veteran 19 21 13 20 73/ 100
Mens

14= Janet Galland EE118452 C Veteran 17 20 18 18 73/ 100
Ladies

16 Eamon Kelly EE126927 C Veteran 13 19 19, 17 68/ 100
Mens

17 Wayne Howarth EE120693 |C* Veteran 166 18 17 14 65/ 100
Mens

18 David Drane EE127504 |C* Veteran 100 19 16 14 59/ 100

Mens



